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Los Angeles County
LONG BEACH « JULY 22-25, 2016
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Book your room online or download
the housing form at naco.org/events

ATLANTIC AVE
LIME AVE

HOTEL

Best Western Plus Hotel
Courtyard by Marriott Long Beach
Hilton Long Beach
Hotel Maya DoubleTree By Hilton
Hyatt Regency Long Beach
Hyatt Centric the Pike Long Beach
The Queen Mary Hotel
Deluxe King Stateroom
Deluxe Harbor View Stateroom
Family Stateroom
8 Renaissance Long Beach Hotel
9 Residence Inn Long Beach Downtown Hotel
10 Westin Long Beach Hotel
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RATE

$189
$ 209
$ 209
$ 224
$ 229
$ 224

$179
5189
$199
$ 229
5204
$ 229

DISTANCE
0.7 mile
0.7 mile
0.8 mile
1.0 mile
0.1 mile
0.2 mile
1.3 mile

0.3 mile
1.2 mile
0.4 mile

Rates are for Single/Double occupancy and include a rebate to offset conference costs.



