

Beach THE URBAN WATERFRONT PLAYGROUND™

6th ST ATLANTIC AVE **LIME AVE GOLDEN AVE LONG BEACH BLVD** 3rd ST BROADWAY **BROADWAY** 1st ST 1 3 8 **OCEAN BLVD** 10 2nd ST 2 6 **QUEENSWAY BAY PROMENADE** LONG BEACH CONVENTION & **PINE AVE** SHORELINE DR BIKE PATH **ENTERTAINMENT CENTER** LONG BEACH 5 ARENA

9 AUARIUM OF THE PACIFIC

4

THE PIKE AT RAINBOW HARBOR

DOWNTOWN MARINA

7

Book your room online or download the housing form at naco.org/events

HOTEL	RATE	DISTANCE
1 Best Western Plus Hotel	\$ 189	0.7 mile
2 Courtyard by Marriott Long Beach	\$ 209	0.7 mile
3 Hilton Long Beach	\$ 209	0.8 mile
4 Hotel Maya DoubleTree By Hilton	\$ 224	1.0 mile
5 Hyatt Regency Long Beach	\$ 229	0.1 mile
6 Hyatt Centric the Pike Long Beach	\$ 224	0.2 mile
7 The Queen Mary Hotel		1.3 mile
Deluxe King Stateroom	\$ 179	
Deluxe Harbor View Stateroom	\$ 189	
Family Stateroom	\$ 199	
8 Renaissance Long Beach Hotel	\$ 229	0.3 mile
9 Residence Inn Long Beach Downtown Hotel	\$ 204	1.2 mile
10 Westin Long Beach Hotel	\$ 229	0.4 mile